
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

28 

5 

3 

57 

17 

44 

2 

Name 

Vaughn Glace 

Jacek Mucha 

Garry Gray 

Sean Monett 

Ryan Saari 

Michael Lange 

Bret Moyer 

Class 

11GTP4 

11GTP2 

11GTP2 

11GTP4 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

Best Tm 

1:44.190 

1:45.212 

1:45.653 

1:48.328 

1:49.107 

1:55.528 

3:20.771 

2nd Best 

1:44.340 

1:45.457 

1:45.898 

1:48.975 

1:49.273 

1:56.095 

Year 

2024 

2019 

2018 

2016 

2020 

2009 

1995 

Make/Model 

Radical SR3 

Cadillac DPi Dallara 

Radical SR8 

Radical SR3 

Radical SR3 

Ford GT3 

Spice WSC 

Color 

White 

Black 

White 

Black/Green/Blue 

White 

Black 

Purple/White/Red 

Hometown 

Pittsburgh PA 

Ocean Ridge FL 

Bowling Green VA 

Orlando FL 

New Wilmington PA 

Malvern PA 

Wampum PA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/1/2025 7:44:43 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

2025 SVRA Pitt Race SpeedTour 

Group  9 11 

Group 11 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 12:15:14 

Pitt Int'l Race Complex 2.780 miles 

5/30/2025 12:15 


